
This is to certify that the Information Security Management System of

Jaapi AB
Asplyckevägen 32, 41729 Gothenburg Sweden

ISO/IEC 27001:2022
(Information Security Management System-Information Security, 

Cybersecurity and Privacy Protection)

For the following activities

Certificate Number 

Current Issued Date 

01th Surveillance on or before 

02nd Surveillance on or before 

Initial Issue Date 
Validity of this Certificate 
Recertification due on 
Revision No. /Date 
SOA Version & Date 

Provision of ISMS for Development and operation of a B2B SaaS 
platform for on-demand corporate branded merchandise

.

has been assessed and found to be in accordance with the 
requirements of standard detailed below

55960GAI20260202SWEIS1P1

02/02/2026

02/01/2027

02/01/2028

 

02/02/2026

01/02/2029

01/02/2029

00

1.0, 15/03/2025


