



Certificate of Registration

This is to certify that the Information Security Management System of

Jaapi AB

Asplyckevägen 32, 41729 Gothenburg Sweden

has been assessed and found to be in accordance with the requirements of standard detailed below

ISO / IEC 27001:2022

(Information Security Management System-Information Security, Cybersecurity and Privacy Protection)

For the following activities

Provision of ISMS for Development and operation of a B2B SaaS platform for on-demand corporate branded merchandise

GAPL is accredited by International Accreditation Services (IAS), Status of the Certificate can be verified on www.guardiancertification.com & www.iafcertsearch.org

Certificate Number	55960GAI20260202SWEIS1P1	Initial Issue Date	02/02/2026
Current Issued Date	02/02/2026	Validity of this Certificate	01/02/2029
01th Surveillance on or before	02/01/2027	Recertification due on	01/02/2029
02nd Surveillance on or before	02/01/2028	Revision No. /Date	00
		SOA Version & Date	1.0, 15/03/2025



Pragyesh Singh
Director
Guardian Assessment Pvt. Ltd.
CIN: U74999MH2018PTC307933
LEI Code: 9845005012BJC70D8671